The voice for nature in NSW

2020 Annual Conference Agenda — Saturday 31st October

8.45 am
8.55 am
9.00 am
9.30am
10.00am
10.30 am
10.45 am
11.00 am
11.30am
12.30 pm
1.30 pm
2.30pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

4:45pm

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81319942551

Zoom link OPENS 25 mins

ANNUAL CONFERENCE OPENING agenda & apologies (Chair) 15 mins
Matt Kean address

Cate Faehrmann NSW Greens

Kate Washington NSW Labor

CEO REPORT 15 mins

CHAIR AND TREASURER REPORTS - Discussion and Questions 15 mins
Morning tea

Stories of hope during times of crisis

LUNCH 1 hour

MOTIONS (Chair) 1 hour

Afternoon tea

Workshops 1 hour

Motions (Continued) & General Business 45 mins

Closing Address (CEO) 15 mins


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81319942551

