

2020 Annual Conference Agenda – Saturday 31st October

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81319942551

8.45 am	Zoom link OPENS 25 mins
8.55 am	ANNUAL CONFERENCE OPENING agenda & apologies (Chair) 15 mins
9.00 am	Matt Kean address
9.30am	Cate Faehrmann NSW Greens
10.00am	Kate Washington NSW Labor
10.30 am	CEO REPORT 15 mins
10.45 am	CHAIR AND TREASURER REPORTS - Discussion and Questions 15 mins
11.00 am	Morning tea
11.30am	Stories of hope during times of crisis
12.30 pm	LUNCH 1 hour
1.30 pm	MOTIONS (Chair) 1 hour
2.30pm	Afternoon tea
3:00pm	Workshops 1 hour
4:00pm	Motions (Continued) & General Business 45 mins
4:45pm	Closing Address (CEO) 15 mins